“This technical data and software is considered as Technology Software Publicly Available (TSPA) as defined in Export Administration Regulations (EAR) Part 734.7-11”.
Excellence You Can Measure
FEATURES
 User friendly Windows 2000 and
Windows XP based setup and
operation
 FM, FSK, PM, BPSK, QPSK, OQPSK
demodulators

2).
Figure 1 – Operating GUI                          Figure 2 – Spectrum / Waveform Displays
Ordering Information
   PCI-2070SLLF    Single RF Band Version, Lower L, FM only
   PCI-2070SULF Single RF Band Version, Upper L, FM only
   PCI-2070SFSF Single RF Band Version, Full S Band, FM only
   PCI-2070SIFF  Single RF Band Version, 70 MHz IF Input, FM only
   PCI-2070TTRF Tri-Band Version, FM only
   PCI-2070SLLM    Single RF Band Version, Lower L, Multi-Demodulator
   PCI-2070SULM Single RF Band Version, Upper L, Multi-Demodulator
   PCI-2070SFSM Single RF Band Version, Full S Band, Multi-Demodulator
   PCI-2070SIFM  Single RF Band Version, 70 MHz IF Input, Multi-Demodulator
   PCI-2070TTRM Tri-Band Version, Multi-Demodulator